ARCH

BBS

CABW

CAF

CSDY

CSF

DOSSARD
6420

103
5990
486
79
3268
6459

94
2785
130
6124
6128

6373

75
6025
2741
3433
808

659

3575
425
3053
429
435
6322
631
423

6489
6491
3282
6492
3286
7365

FINALE CHALLENGE ERIC DE MEU BPM 2023

PAR CLUBS

NOM PRENOM
STELLATO GABRIEL

DEVIERE NICOLAS

GHISLAIN MATHYS
RAHMANI MILLA

SIRJACQ HENRY

VAN BRUSSELEN ASHLEY
VAN WAESBERGHE ROMAIN

CHOFFRAY NOEMIE
CLAUDE HORACE
GILLIARD SMITS RAPHAEL
PALM SACHA

SOH NATHANAEL

MOUSSA AURIAN

DEHAN AURELIE
DEVILLE WILLIAM
HALKIN SACHA
KPELY BENILDE
N'GUAMA ALEXY

FURNEMONT SELENE

APERE LOU

APERE MILA
CERFONTAINE TIMEO
DANHAIVE BABETTE
KALUME SERAPHINE
LOWENTHAL ANTOINE
RIELAERT REMI
SWERTVAEGHER MILO

DEPREZ SIMON
DHONT ARTHUR
DHONT THEO
DIALLO ISSA
FASSIN EDHAN

VAN DEN EYNDE MAELIA CLAUDE

CLUB
ACLE

ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO

ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH
ARCH

BBS

CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW
CABW

CAF

CSDY
Csby
CSDY
CsDby
CSDY
Csby
CSDY
Csby

CSF
CSF
CSF
CSF
CSF
CSF

ANNEE
2011

2015
2010
2014
2015
2012
2010

2014
2012
2015
2010
2010

2010

2014
2010
2012
2012
2014

2014

2012
2015
2012
2014
2014
2010
2014
2014

2010
2010
2012
2010
2012
2010

CAT
MIN G

BEN G
MIN G
BEN F
BEN G
PUP F
MIN G

BEN F
PUP G
BEN G
MIN G
MIN G

MIN G

BEN F
MIN G
PUP G
PUP G
BEN G

BEN F

PUP F
BEN F
PUP G
BEN F
BEN F
MIN G
BEN G
BEN G

MIN G
MIN G
PUP G
MIN G
PUP G
MIN F

POINTS

2723

1481
3039
1222
1392
1885
2529

1152
1651
1465
2465
2470

2628

1094
2467
1904
1841
1338

1078

1799
1178
1667

985

974
2747
1169
1187

2687
2966
2067
2425
1874
2506



DAMP

DS

EAH

FCHA

HERV
HERV

HF

HUY

JISMC

LACE

MALM

MOHA

6763
3223
3444
3280
117

415

3227

436

60

3327
3276
6047
2690

3463
963

7162
614
3617
390
7207
3130
6289
495
366
949
3725
352
7124
3723
7418
7244

5927

2641

2603
7677

2705

402
3496

DELHAYE ROSE

GOELFF BETHEL LUXIAN
KIFLAY ISRAEL
LIBENS-THEIN MAXINE
PEIGNOIS NAOMI
TARNUS HAZEE AARON
VAST MARIELLE

PIERARD MAXENCE

VANDAMME JULIA

FRAITURE LIVIA
GILLIS PAULINE
GUAYIJEREMY
PIRE ALEXANDRE

BRAGARD TIM
VAN EMELEN GAUTHIER

BASTIN OLIVIA

BECK OSCAR

DIALLO AISSATOU
DIEPART LOUISE
GREGOIRE ELISE
HERVE NATHAN
JACQUEMIN DIEGO
LARBALESTRIER MALO
LEHNEN JAMILA

MASSOZ KAYNAK ACHILLE

PAQUES JEANNE
PIETTE LOUISE
PIETTE MAE
STASSART AUDE
STOFFELS ZOE
VROOMEN NOELIE

BLAFFART BRICE

CALESSE TOM

BRODEL TIM
WILLEMS ZOE

COLLETTE TIMEO

PAYEN LENA
TRICO ELEONORE

DAMP
DAMP
DAMP
DAP

DAMP
DAMP
DAMP

DS

EAH

FCHA
FCHA
FCHA
FCHA

HERV
HERV

HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF
HF

HUY

JISMC

LACE
LACE

MALM

MOHA
MOHA

2010
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2012

2014

2014

2012
2012
2010
2013

2012
2014

2010
2014
2012
2014
2011
2013
2010
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2010
2012
2010
2011

2010

2012

2012
2010

2012

2015
2023

MIN F
PUP G
PUP G
PUP F
BEN F
BEN G
PUP F

BEN G

BEN F

PUPF
PUPF
MIN G
PUP G

PUP G
BEN G

MIN F
BEN G
PUP F
BEN F
MIN F
PUP G
MIN G
BEN G
BEN F
BEN G
PUP F
BEN F
MIN F
PUP

MIN F
MIN F

MIN G

PUP G

PUP G
MIN F

PUP G

BEN F
PUPF

2165
2066
1494
1954

983
1246
1544

1002

1075

1631
1532
2519
1666

1695
1165

2555
1222
1598
1193
2287
1526
2494
1347
1082
1155
1613
1329
2162
1492
2402
2261

3045

1710

1618
2171

1766

1140
1618



OCAN

RCB

RESC

RFCL

RIWA

RSCA

RUSTA

417
3106
6166
754
6779
2882
152
290
3458
876
6078

6783
3099
721

3862
7475
3866
6576
6670
719

7075
2862
7507
3991
6947
7257
7259

7206
233
2930

6371
524
5957
6740
35

3449

3175

6963
3269

BRONCHART SOPHIA
DARMONT MANOA
DE CONINCK CASIMIR
DEWEZ LILY

DUEZ ADELE
GEORGES BAPTISTE
MASSINON DAMIEN
MISSON LILOU
MOREAU ZOE
OTTE-WAHA MAE
VAN STEEN PIERRE

ANGEBRANDT JAKOV
DELAUVAUX AXEL
GILIS ELIOT

GUTIERREZ CARDENAS LALY MARIA

MALOVEC SOFIA

MARTIN TABERNERO MARGARITA

NEUBOURG ULYSSE
SANIN PAULO
VANDENBERG CLARENCE

DE COOMAN LEA
DOGRU ILIAN

DZOU LESLY KAYLA
IRINKOVA LORA
SCHROEVEN CAMILLE
SQUIFLET EMELYNN
STRYPSTEIN MAEVA

KITOKO KIMYA ZAWIYA
VANSTEEN EMY
VANSTEEN HUGO

DELREUX SHANE

DEWIT EMY

HASTIR SACHA

JACOB ELISA

KWETCHET BANGMO SAMUEL

COQ LUNAGHANN
ELHAFFAD ADAM

FLAMME SOLENA
LAUWERS LOUISE

OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN
OCAN

RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB
RCB

RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC

RFCL
RFCL
RFCL

RIWA
RIWA
RIWA
RIWA
RIWA

RUSTA

RSCA

RUSTA
RUSTA

2014
2012
2010
2014
2010
2012
2014
2015
2012
2014
2010

2010
2012
2014
2012
2010
2012
2010
2010
2014

2011
2012
2010
2012
2011
2010
2011

2010
2014
2012

2010
2014
2010
2010
2015

2012

2012

2010
2012

BEN F
PUP G
MIN G
BEN F
MIN F
PUP G
BEN G
BEN F
PUP F
BEN G
MIN G

MIN G
PUP G
BEN G
PUP F
MIN F
PUP F
MIN G
MIN G
BEN G

MIN F
PUP G
MIN F
PUP F
MIN F
MIN F
MIN F

MIN F
BEN F
PUP G

MIN G
BEN F
MIN G
MIN F
BEN G

PUPF

PUP G

MIN F
PUPF

1194
1621
2536
1313
2832
1956
1150
1074
1708
1183
2543

2519
2112
1242
1643
2260
1509
2675
2986
1537

2583
1706
2181
1807
2212
3018
2252

2861
1054
1644

2798
1245
2549
2161
1289

1500

1582

2617
1816



SER

SMAC

SPA

UAC

ULA

USBW

WACO

WS

3413
3015

523
2959

5929
53
2623
467

7649
3579
7492
6881

3410
6130
3806
3302
81
88
32394
975
6006
465
837

3161
7249

7731

3384
72
413
396
3733
414

NUTAL EMMA
NGIRIMANA UWASE AXEL

DEMARET LANI WILLIAM
POLET JULES

BEMELMANS FELIX
COMPERE LOUIS
EVRARD ANTOINE
PEUTAT EDEN

BELJA FLORIANA
CLOET ANOUK

MAZZARELLA ITUNIME ALBA

MEDARD ELISE

LANGEN EMILIE

LANGEN NICOLAS

LE MAIGNENT LINE
MANGUETTE ESTELLE
MARTING MAILY
MERGAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE
MIBEYA ELSA

MIBEYA LOUIS-MATHIAS
NETTI AUDRIC
PENNEQUIN AIDEN
SCHMIT ISIDORE

BAZILE AMAURY
MALLUQUIN LILA-ROSE

RENNOTTE LUCIE

AUDIBERT MEISSA
BELLENOT LUCIE

KECIEK LAURA
FOKAREWANADEZHDA
ZAPLETAL MARIE-SOPHIE
ZAPLETAL MILA DORA

SER
SER

SMAC
SMAC

SPA
SPA
SPA
SPA

UAC
UAC
UAC
UAC

ULA
ULA
ULA
ULA
ULA
ULA
ULA
ULA
ULA
ULA
ULA

USBW
USBW

WACO

WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS

Clubs pouvant participer a l'intercercles.

2012
2012

2014
2013

2011
2014
2012
2014

2010
2013
2010
2010

2012
2010
2012
2012
2014
2014
2012
2014
2010
2014
2014

2012
2010

2010

2012
2014
2014
2015
2012
2015

PUPF
PUP G

BEN G
PUP G

MIN G
BEN G
PUP G
BEN G

MIN F
PUPF
MIN F
MIN F

PUPF
MIN G
PUPF
PUPF
BEN F
BEN G
PUPF
BEN G
MIN G
BEN G
BEN G

PUP G
MIN F

MIN F

PUP F
BEN F
BEN F
BEN F
PUP F
BEN F

1663
1597

1146
1551

2442
1228
1519
1678

2188
1630
2692
2434

1601
2488
1759
1758
1345
1400
1598
1486
2562
1270
1161

1751
2149

2241

1511
1500
1044
1021
1764
1706



